 Fig. 1
 Fig. 2
  Catalog Number D1 l L D MD Fig.
IN
C
H
 S
iz
es
 MSN-M6-4.0-S050C .452” 4.0” 6.12” .500” M6 1
MSN-M10-8.0-S075C .728” 8.0” 10.63” .750” M10 1
MSN-M12-10.0-S100C .945” 10.0” 12.6” 1.00” M12 1
MSN-M16-10.0-S125C 1.14” 10.0” 13.0” 1.25” M16 1
MSN-M16-12.0-S125C 1.14” 12.0” 15.0” 1.25” M16 1
M
ET
R
IC
 S
iz
es
MSN-M6-120-S10C 9.7mm 120mm 170mm 10mm M6 1
MSN-M6-170-S10C 9.7mm 170mm 220mm 10mm M6 1
MSN-M6-167S-S10C 10mm  - 167mm 10mm M6 2
MSN-M6-220S-S10C 10mm  - 220mm 10mm M6 2
MSN-M6-120-S12C 11.5mm 120mm 170mm 12mm M6 1
MSN-M6-170-S12C 11.5mm 170mm 220mm 12mm M6 1
MSN-M6-170S-S12C 12mm       - 170mm 12mm M6 2
MSN-M6-220S-S12C 12mm  - 220mm 12mm M6 2
MSN-M8-217S-S15C 15mm  - 217mm 15mm M8 2
MSN-M8-220S-S16C 16mm  - 220mm 16mm M8 2
MSN-M10-270S-S18C 18mm  - 270mm 18mm M10 2
MSN-M10-270S-S20C 20mm  - 270mm 20mm M10 2
MSN-M12-255-S25C 24mm 255mm 320mm 25mm M12 1
MSN-M12-320S-S25C 25mm  - 320mm 25mm M12 2
MSN-M16-315-S32C 29mm 315mm 380mm 32mm M16 1
MSN-M16-380S-S28C 28mm  - 380mm 28mm M16 2
MSN-M16-380S-S32C 32mm  - 380mm 32mm M16 2
Call for price and availability.   *9/27/24 Updated: some dimensions corrected